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&g | learn and revise vocabulary?

Exxat summary

1
2
3

5

Where are you from?
How do | look?
Making friends
Family life

In the home

Ore

6
7
E

10

n
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

What do you think?
Spend,spend,spend
Eating and drinking
Going places

Having fun

wo

Education

How are you?

Keeping fit

The natural world
What's the weather like?
Three

The media
Around town
What's on?
Technology
Working life

Four

r

ix 1
iX 2
ix 3
ix 4
ix 5
key

Phrasal verbs
Speaking checklist
Writing checkilist
Irregular verbs

Glossary

ing scripts

ist

CD Tracklist

Vi

10
14
18
22
26

28
32
36
40
44
48

50
54
58
62
66
70

72
76
80
84
88
92

94
96
97
98
99
100
122
129
138



